
2029LS

2033LP

2357LQ

2362LI

2358LL

2363LD

2359LG

2364LZ

2366LP

2371LH

2375LO

2367LK

2372LC

2376LJ

2368LF

2373LY

2377LE

2369LA

2374LT

2379LV

2361LN

2365LU

2036LA

2075LI

2078LU

2082LR

2085LC

2088LO

2381LB

2385LI

2389LP

2382LX

2386LD

2391LW

2383LS

2387LZ

2392LR

2384LN

2388LU

2393LM

2394LH

2395LC

2396LY

2397LT

2398LO

335,5 835,5

435,5 935,5

535,5 1135,5

635,5

735,5

100 350

150 400

200 500

250

300

1300 1300

1300 1300

1300

1300

1300

1100

1000

900

800

700

600

500

1300

1500 1500

1500 1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1700 1700

1700 1700

1700

1700

1700

1700

1900 1900

1900 1900

1900

1900

1900

2100 2100

2100 2100

2100

2100

2100

A AB B
Curso
Curso
Stroke

Curso
Curso
Stroke

Comprimento estendido
Longitud extendida

Extended length

Comprimento estendido
Longitud extendida

Extended length

F  - [N]1 F  - [N]1

Número de referência
Código
Ref. -No

Número de referência
Código
Ref. -No

Ø 14mm

Ø 28mm

M

TABELA 12
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